
Packages, Storage,Transportation  Notes of May 19, 2022

Service/Material  Firm Contact  Phone  Fax e-mail

A) Packages

Mfg. & rental Croft  Don Edling 502 896-8597 270 721-0025 dedling@insightbb.com

Mfg., for storage Dufrane 860 589-2098 860 589-3545 support@dufrane.com

Rent Type A NSSI Gamaliel Torres 713 641-0391 713 641-0392 info@nssienvironmental.com

Rent Type B J.L. Shepherd Mary Shepherd 818 898-2361 818 361-8095

Rent Types B and A Energy Solutions (Duratek) Donnie Brackett 865 220-1526 865 220-1526 dbrackett@energysolutions.com

Rent Types B and A Philotechnics Meghan Turvey 865 285-3064 mgturvey@philotechnics.com

Rent Types B and A Radiation Pros, LLC Kurt Rhea 720 771-0200 701 237-1809 kurt.rhea@radpros.com

B) Storage

hanna@wcstexas.com

Radioactive materials Waste Control Specialists Thomas Hanna 432 525-8650 hanna@wcstexas.com

Radioactive materials NSSI Gamaliel Torres 713 641-0391 713 641-0392 info@nssienvironmental.com

Radioactive materials Radiation Pros, LLC Kurt Rhea 720 771-0200 701 237-1809 kurt.rhea@radpros.com

Radioactive materials Philotechnics Meghan Turvey 865 285-3064 mgturvey@philotechnics.com

Rad Waste (Class A,B,C,GTCC,SNM) Waste Control Specialits Thomas Hanna 432 525-8650

Rad Waste (Class A,B,C,GTCC,SNM) NSSI Gamaliel Torres 713 641-0391 713 641-0392 info@nssienvironmental.com

Rad Waste (Class A,B,C,GTCC,SNM) Radiation Pros, LLC Kurt Rhea 720 771-0200 701 237-1809 kurt.rhea@radpros.com

Diverse, <<kCi (see list of brokers, storage) NSSI Gamaliel Torres 713 641-0391 713/641-0392 info@nssienvironmental.com

C) Transport

Nuclear Mat. Incl. international Edlow International www.edlow.com

Rad Mat & waste Philotechnics Meghan Turvey  865 285-3064 mgturvey@philotechnics.com

Rad Mat & waste Radiation Pros, LLC Kurt Rhea 720 771-0200 701 237-1809 kurt.rhea@radpros.com

Rad. Mat. & heavy equipment RACE (above) James Harris 901 507-8052 901 775-0629 dpdefreest@energysolutions.com

Rad. Mat. & heavy equipment Radiation Pros, LLC Kurt Rhea 720 771-0200 701 237-1809 kurt.rhea@radpros.com

Rad. Mat. & LLRW Incl. HRCQ Hittman Transport  Dotty DeFreest 803 541-5036 803 259-1477 sclark@autumnindustries.com

Rad. Mat. & waste < HRCQ Autumn Industries  Sandy Clark 330 372-5002 x112 330 372-3699 evogeley@energysolutions.com

Rad. Mat. & waste Incl. HRCQ Energy Solutions (Duratek)  Erik Vogeley 865 425-4566 vancej@randrtruck.com

Rad. Mat. & waste Incl. HRCQ R&R Trucking  Jo Vance 417 263-6885 x185 417 624-8642 gs@gstrand.com

Rad. Mat. & waste Incl. HRCQ TAG Transport  Gary Stroud 865 966-0990 865 354-5011 cassie.gardner@tsmtco.com

Rad. Mat. & waste Incl. HRCQ Tri-State Motor Transit  Cassie Gardner 800 234-8768 x2279 www.roadway.com/contact/

Rad. Mat. & waste Incl. Internat'l Roadway Express 800 257-2837 #4 www.fedex.com

Rad. Mat. <50 TI and <150 lb FedEx Express 800 463-3339 www.fedex.com

Rad. Mat. >50 TI or >150 lb FedEx Custom Critical  Earl Ash 866 274-6117 www.casttrans.com

Rad. Mat. Including HRCQ CAST Transportation 303 534-6376 303 853-3377 candace_preteroti@mhfls.com

Rad. Material & waste MHF Logistical Solutions  Candace Preteroti 724 772-9800 x7137 724 772-9850 joesshep@pacbell.net

Therapy devices Foss Therapy  Joe Shepherd 626 818-3880

Conference of Radiation Control Program Directors (CRCPD)                                            This information is not to be construed as an endorsement by CRCPD of the services identified in this list.
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